
 

2020 New 
Ath. 

Renew 
Ath. 

New 
Flex 

Renew 
Flex 

New 
Out-

reach 

Renew 
Out-

reach 

New 
Individ. 

Renew 
Individ. 

New 
Club 

Renew 
Club 

New 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

Renew 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

New 
Seasonal 

Club 

Renew 
 Seasonal  

Club 

Sept. 
2018 

1677 3859 354 154 63 95 36 231 0 20     

Sept. 
2019 

1712 
+35 

4972 
+1113 

656 
+302 

327 
+173 

80 
+17 

123 
+28 

23 
-13 

206 
-25 

0 
even 

37 
+17 

    

               

Oct. 
2018 

968 
 

2781 133 15 110 
 

167 
 

21 
 

190 
 

1 
 

34 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Oct. 
2019 

629 1568 150 50 49 121 16 175 0 36     

Total 
2018 

2645 
 

6640 
 

487 
 

169 
 

173 
 

262 
 

57 
 

421 
 

1 
 

54 
 

    

Total 
2019 

2341 
-.304 

6540 
-100 

806 
+319 

377 
+208 

129 
-44 

244 
-18 

39 
-18 

381 
-40 

0 
-1 

73 
+19 

    

               

Nov. 
2018 

310 1386 118 136 33 149 26 243 2 65     

Nov. 
8 

2019 

106 526 15 32 7 24 7 32 0 12     

Total 
2018 

2955 
 

8026 
 

605 
 

305 
 

206 
 

411 
 

83 
 

664 
 

3 
 

119 
 

    

Total 
2019 

              

               

Dec. 
2018 

254 3905 100 76 17 122 13 180 0 29     

Dec. 
2019 

              

Total 
2018 

3209 
 

11,931 
 

705 
 

381 223 
 

533 
 

96 
 

844 
 

3 
 

148 
 

    

Total 
2019 

              

               

               

               

               



 New 
Ath 

Renew 
Ath 

New 
Flex 

Renew 
Flex 

New 
Out-

reach 

Renew 
Out-

reach 

New 
Individ. 

Renew 
Individ. 

New 
Club 

Renew 
Club 

New 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

Renew 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

New 
Seasonal 

Club 

Renew 
Seasonal 

Club 

Jan. 
2019 

397 1523 49 49 42 215 15 234 1 18     

Jan. 
2020 

              

Total 
2019 

3606 
 

13,454 
 

754 
 

430 
 

265 
 

748 111 1078 
 

4 
 

166     

Total 
2020 

              

               

Feb.  
2019 

211 228 36 20 11 35 14 58 0 0     

Feb. 
2020 

                         

Total 
2019 

3817 
 

13,682 790 
 

450 
 

276 
 

783 
 

125 1136 
 

4 
 

166 
 

    

Total 
2020 

              

               

Mar. 
2019 

216 126 46 11 16 27 4 20 1 1     

Mar. 
2020 

                       

Total 
2019 

4033 
 

13,808 
 

836 
 

450 
 

292 
 

810 
 

129 
 

1156 
 

5 
 

167 
 

    

Total 
2020 

              

               

April 
2019 

280 190 59 21 26 34 13 53 1 1 80 96 0 4 

April 
2020 

              

Total 
2019 

4313 
 

13,998 
 

895 
 

471 
 

318 
 

844 
 

142 
 

1209 
 

6 
 

168 
 

80 
 

96 
 

0 
 

4 
 

Total 
2020 

              

               

               

               

               



 New 
Ath 

Renew 
Ath 

New 
Flex 

Renew 
Flex 

New 
Out-

reach 

Renew 
Out-

reach 

New 
Individ. 

Renew 
Individ. 

New 
Club 

Renew 
Club 

New 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

Renew 
Seasonal 
Athlete 

New 
Seasonal 

Club 

Renew 
Seasonal 

Club 

May 
2019 

261 226 226 87 15 20 14 43 1 0 127 61 0 0 

May 
2020 

              

Total 
2019 

4574 
 

14,224 
 

1121 
 

558 
 

333 
 

864 
 

156 
 

1252 
 

7 
 

168 
 

207 
 

157 
 

0 
 

4 
 

Total 
2020 

              

               

June 
2019 

327 179 201 63 37 36 14 45 0 0 210 155 0 0 

June 
2020 

              

Total 
2019 

4901 
 

14,403 
 

1322 
 

621 
 

370 
 

900 
 

170 
 

1297 
 

7 
 

168 
 

417 
 

312 
 

0 
 

4 
 

Total 
2020 

              

               

July 
2019 

180 92 166 28 13 13 12 17 0 1 97 41 0 0 

July 
2020 

              

Total 
2019 

5081 
 

14,495 
 

1488 
 

649 
 

383 
 

913 182 
 

1314 
 

7 
 

169 514 
 

353 
 

0 
 

4 

Total 
2020 

              

               

Aug.
2019 

51 13 46 2 20 3 6 11 0 0 23 11 0 0 

Aug. 
2020 

              

Total 
2019 

5132 14,508 1534 651 403 916 188 1325 7 169 537 364 0 4 

Total 
2020 

              

 


